PLEASE KEEP FOR REFERENCE		St Anne’s Primary School and Nursery Unit.

HOLIDAYS AND CLOSURES LIST

September 2025 – June 2026
(dates may be subject to change)

	AUGUST 2024
	School re-opens on Thursday 28 August 2025 – School closes at 12 noon.  (No Breakfast Club, buses, lunches or dinners.)
Friday 29 August 2025 – School closes at 12 noon.  (No Breakfast Club, buses, lunches or dinners.)

Monday 1st September – first full day in school


	SEPTEMBER 2025
	Monday 29 September 2025 – Staff Development Day (School closed to pupils)

	OCTOBER 2025
MID-TERM BREAK
	Monday 27 October until Friday 31 October 2025
School Closed all week for mid-term break


	NOVEMBER 2025
	Friday 28 November – Staff Development Day (School closed to pupils)

	DECEMBER 2025 CHRISTMAS BREAK 

	School closes on Monday 22 December 2025 at 12 noon. 
(No Breakfast Club, buses, lunches or dinners.)


	
JANUARY 2026
	Monday 5 January - Staff Development Day (School closed to pupils)
School re-opens on Tuesday 6 January 2026 – Normal school day


	FEBRUARY 2026
MID-TERM BREAK
	Monday 9 February until Friday 13 February 2026
School closed all week for mid-term break


	MARCH 2026
	Monday 16 March - Staff Development Day (School closed to pupils)
Tuesday 17 March 2026 – St Patrick’s Day holiday


	APRIL 2026
EASTER BREAK 2026

	School closes on Thursday 2 April 2026 at 12 noon
(No Breakfast Club, buses, lunches or dinners.)
School re-opens on Monday 13 April 2026 – Normal School Day


	MAY 2026
	Monday 4 May 2026 - May Day Bank Holiday
Tuesday 5 May 2026 - Staff Development Day (School closed to pupils)
Friday 22 May 2026 – Staff Development Day (School closed to pupils)
Monday 25 May 2026 - Bank Holiday


	JUNE 2026
SUMMER BREAK
	School closes on Tuesday 30 June 2026 at 12 noon.
(No Breakfast Club, buses, lunches or dinners.)



